
166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

na
no

se
co

nd

60368 60376 60384 60392 60400

MJD

04/04/24 dk01igrt60367_35.ppp_defaut−1d−15

300 s: Mdev= 0.34491E−13 Tdev= 6 ps
600 s: Mdev= 0.17248E−13 Tdev= 6 ps
1200 s: Mdev= 0.10826E−13 Tdev= 8 ps
2400 s: Mdev= 0.76657E−14 Tdev= 11 ps
4800 s: Mdev= 0.57483E−14 Tdev= 16 ps
9600 s: Mdev= 0.41605E−14 Tdev= 23 ps
19200 s: Mdev= 0.31122E−14 Tdev= 34 ps
38400 s: Mdev= 0.25205E−14 Tdev= 56 ps
76800 s: Mdev= 0.30773E−14 Tdev= 136 ps
153600 s: Mdev= 0.43874E−14 Tdev= 389 ps
307200 s: Mdev= 0.63006E−14 Tdev= 1118 ps
614400 s: Mdev= 0.81372E−14 Tdev= 2886 ps
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